CHAMPIONNAT UFOLEP

LAMOTTE_11/07/2010 Série : 5 Prestige

Trophée : ALIZE

Categorie : PRESTIGE Prestige

Place
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Numéro
1

11

17

51

71

116

Nom

QUESNEL BRUNO
RIO CHRISTOPHE
VERSABEAU ALAIN
LACOMBE PHILIPPE
LEGEAI PATRICK
JOUAN HERVE
CHRETIEN ALAIN
KERNIN LIONEL
BAHU ERWAN

CHISLOUP BERTRAND

THORIGNE JOSEPH
MOREL NOEL
MAHE ARMEL

HUE THIERRY

LE FLOCH ROLAND
BOURGAULT YVES
RAULT PASCAL
BAHU HERVE
PERRAULT MICHEL
ROUXEL PASCAL
ROLLAND MICHEL
LE COUEDIC ALAIN
TOUZARD MICHEL
COUVERT LEON
VIVIER PHILIPPE
LE PALUD DIDIER
GUIHO PHILIPPE
GEHET ROBERT
ROUAULT DIDIER
GARDET RENALD

Club

MEILLAC
ALLAIRE
TREMBLAY

LA MOTTE
TREMBLAY
MERNEL

LA MOTTE
BREVELAYSIEN
MEILLAC
MERNEL
MERNEL
BREVELAYSIEN
MERNEL
MERNEL
BREVELAYSIEN
LA MOTTE

LA MOTTE
BAGUER PICAN
MERNEL

LA MOTTE

LA MOTTE

LA MOTTE
MEILLAC
BAGUER PICAN
TREMBLAY
BREVELAYSIEN
BREVELAYSIEN
BREVELAYSIEN
MERNEL
BREVELAYSIEN
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Points
120
96
93
86
78
60
58
54
52
46
42
40
39
35
35
34
30
27
24
20
20
20
19
16
13
12
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